
5

2

1

18

4

1

4

1

2

1

1

3

12

2

3

1

9
2

1

42

1
2 3

5

1

1

2
8

23

1
4

5
15

4
13

1

2

20

Geographic Distribution
of COVID-19 by

Local Health Area
of Case Residence

ISLAND

n = number
      of cases

See Insets

5

2

6
15

13

6

29

13

9

13

26

15

11 6
26 8

17
43

Greater Vancouver Inset

FRASER

NORTHERN

FRASER

INTERIOR

Fort  Nelson

Snow Country - Stikine - Telegraph Creek
Aggregate

Peace River North

Peace River South

Prince George

Nechako

Quesnel

Burns Lake

Smithers

Upper
Skeena

Terrace

Nisga'a

  Pr.
Rupert

Kitimat
Haida 
Gwaii

Bella Coola Valley
Cariboo/Chilcotin

Golden

Windermere
 V.I.
North

C.R.
 V.I.West

Lillooet

North
Thompson

Revel.

Kamloops

Fernie
Creston

Cran.

Trail

Nelson

Ker.

Prince.

Hope

Chilliwack

 South
Cariboo

100 Mile

Vernon Arrow
LakesMerritt

Howe
Sound

Abbotsford

Mission

Surrey

North Van.West Van.

Burnaby

Delta

Maple Ridge/
Pitt Meadows

Langley

Tri-Cities

SS/WR

Koot.
Lake

GF

Ket.
Val.

KimberleyC.Ok.

Alb./Clay.

Central
Coast

Pow.
Riv.

CVW

ISLAND

VANCOUVER
COASTAL

VANCOUVER
COASTAL

VANCOUVER COASTAL

Richmond

Vancouver

S.OK.

End.
S.Arm

Additional cases wi th
missing address information:
13 - Vancouver Coastal  Health

Cast.Pen.Ag.
Sun.

5.1 - 10.0
10.1 - 15.0
15.1 - 20.0
> 20.0

Average daily rate per
100,000 population by LHA

0.1 - 5.0
0.0

Notes: Cases are m apped by location of residence; cases with unknown residence and from out of province are not m apped. Data source: Public Health Reporting Data Warehouse (PHRDW) in tegrated COVID dataset; we operate
in a live database environment and case in formation from the health authorities are updated as it becom es available . How to interpret the maps: The m ap il lustra tes the geographic distr ibution of repor ted cases for the most recent
epidemiolog ical  week (from Sunday to Saturday) . Local Health Areas (LHA) wi th  higher ra tes are illustrated in  darker co lour shading. The number  of repor ted cases appears in  each LHA. Note that the num ber of cases in  the LHA
may not represent the location of exposure (e.g. people who acquired disease while trave ling or  working e lsewhere), and that not a ll COVID-19 in fected individuals are tested and reported. D ue to changes in  testing strateg ies in BC
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